Anakartlar

Uriin

GIGABYTE H610M K V2 DDR5 4800Mhz M.2 HDMI/DP MATX
1700P

GIGABYTE H610M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX 1700P

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

COLORFUL H616M-D V20A DDR4 INTEL H610 M-ATX

ASUS PRIME H610M-K D4 ARGB DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

COLORFUL H616M-D D5 V20 DDR5 5600MHz HDMI mATX

MSI PRO H616M-E DDR5 5600MHZ(0C) HDMI VGA M.2
mATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H610M-K ARGB DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-K DDR5 5600Mhz HDMI VGA mATX
1700

ASUS PRIME H616M-E D4-CSM DDR4 3200MHz DP HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-K V20 DDR5 7200MHZ
DP/HDMI

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

78,75

82,95

82,95

99,75

103,95

103,95

105,00

110,25

117,60

124,95

124,95

126,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



ASUS PRIME H616M-R D5-SI DDR5 MATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H6106M-R D4-SI DDR4 3200(0C) HDMI VGA
1700p mATX

ASUS PRIME H610M-D DDR5 5600MHz M.2 HDMI mATX
1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-R D4 INTEL B760 SOKET 1700 DDR4

MSI PRO H810M-B DDR5 6400MHz (0C) M.2 mATX 1851P

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-PLUS V20 DDR5 6600MHz
DP/HDMI M-ATX

ASUS PRIME B760M-K D5 DDR5 8000Mhz(0C) RGB M.2
MATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME B760M-K D4 DDR4 5333MHz(0C) RGB M.2
mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H810M-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS EX-B760M-V5 D4-CSM 5333MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR5 6800MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI mATX
1700p

GIGABYTE B760M AORUS ELITE AX 5333MHz(0C) DDR5
M.2 mATX 1700p

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B860OM-E WIFI 6 V20 DDR5
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B860OM-GHA WIFI 6 V20 DDR5
7600MHz

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

Colorful

Colorful

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

131,25

131,25

135,45

141,75

145,95

156,45

159,60

166,95

176,40

177,45

177,45

198,45

208,95

208,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B860OM-PLUS WIFI 6 V20 DDR5
7600MH

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B86OM-WHITE WIFI 6 V20 DDR5
7600M

MSI PRO B760-P II DDR5 7000(0C) M.2 USB3.2 HDMI
ATX 1700P

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-G WHITE WIFI 6 V20 DDR5
7600Mhz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B86OM-P WIFI V20 DDR5 INTEL
B860 M-ATX

ASUS PRIME B860OM-K SOKET 1851P DDR5 DP/HDMI SATA3
USB3.2 mATX ANAKART

MSI MB B760M GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR5 6800 (0C)MHz
HDMI DP ATX 1700P

PRIME B860-PLUS-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS PRIME B860OM-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART

MSI B760 GAMING PLUS WIFI D5 M.2 HDMI DP LAN WiFi
ATX 1700P

GIGABYTE B860OM AORUS ELITE WIFI6E LGA1851 DDR5
9200MHz ANAKART

GIGABYTE B860OM DS3H WIFI6E DDR5 M.2 mATX 1851p

ASUS PRIME Z790-P WiFI 7200Mhz(0C) DDR5 M.2 ATX
1700p

COLORFUL CVN B860I GAMING FROZEN WIFI 6E V20 DDR5
8800MHz

Colorful

Colorful

Msi

Colorful

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Asus

Colorful

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

208,95

208,95

208,95

208,95

210,00

219,45

219,45

225,75

229,95

240,45

250,95

257,25

257,25

261,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb
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COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-PLUS WIFI D5 V20 DDR5

ASUS B860OM MAX GAMING AX INTEL SOKET 1851 ANAKART

MSI PRO B860-P SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2
1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN ATX

MSI B760M PROJECT ZERO DDR5 7800MHZ MATX 1700p

ASUS TUF GAMING B860OM-PLUS 1851 SOKET DDR5 DP
HDMI MATX ANAKART

MSI PRO Z790-P WIFI DDR5 7000MHZ(0C) M.2 ATX
1700p

COLORFUL iGame B86OM ULTRA WIFI 7 V20 DDR5
9200MHz mATX

MSI PRO B86OM-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(0C)
3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN WIFI 7
mATX

MSI PRO B860-P WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 8600MHZ(0C)
3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G LAN WIFI 7 ATX

MSI MB B860 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G
LAN WIFI 7 ATX

MSI MAG B760 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7000(0C) ATX
1700p

COLORFUL CVN Z790D5 GAMING PRO WIFI V20 DDR5
INTEL Z790 ATX

GIGABYTE 7890 UD WIFIGE DDR5 M.2 ATX 1851p

MSI 7790 GAMING PLUS WIFI 7200Mhz(0C) DDR5 M.2 DP
HDMI 1700P

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Colorful

Gigabyte

Msi

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

262,50

271,95

282,45

282,45

283,50

292,95

313,95
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315,00
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324,45
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ASUS TUF GAMING B860OM-PLUS WIFI LGA1851 DDR5 DP
HDMI MATX ANAKART

MSI MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 7200MHz 1700p ATX

MSI B860OM GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 1x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G
LAN WIFI 7 mATX

GIGABYTE 7890 EAGLE WIFI7 DDR5 M.2 ATX 1851p

MSI MAG B860 TOMAHAWK WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
9200MHZ(0C) 3xM.2 2x TB4 HDMI DISPLAY 5G
LAN WIFI 7 ATX

MSI 7890 GAMING PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 9200MHZ

MSI PRO Z890-P WIFI DDR5 9200 (0C) DVI HDMI ATX

MSI PRO Z890-A WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5 9200MHZ(0C)
USB

COLORFUL iGame 7890 FLOW WIFI 7 V20 WHITE DDR5

COLORFUL CVN Z890 ARK FROZEN WIFI 7 V20 DDR5
8400Mhz ATX

MSI MAG 7890 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) ATX

ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PRO WIFI INTEL LGA1851 Z890
D

COLORFUL iGame Z890 ULTRA WIFI 7 V20 DDR5 8800Mhz
ATX 185

MSI MPG Z890I EDGE TI WIFI SOKET 1851 DDR5
8600MHZ

Asus

Msi

Msi

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Colorful

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Colorful

Msi

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

334,95

334,95

345,45

366,45

376,95

387,45

387,45

418,95

420,00

420,00

471,45

509,25

523,95

544,95

usD

usD

usb
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usb

usDb

usDb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



ASUS PRIME Z890-P DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS PRIME Z890-P WIFI DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2 RGB LAN
ATX

COLORFUL iGame 7890 VULCAN WIFI 7 V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

MSI MPG 7890 EDGE TI WIFI DDR4 3200(0C) DVI HDMI
A

COLORFUL iGame 7890 VULCAN X WIFI 7 V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

MSI MPG 7890 CARBON WIFI DDR5 9200(0C) DVI HDMI
ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-F GAMING WIFI DDR5 5XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 HERO BTF INTEL DDR5

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS Z890 APEX DDR5 6XM2 USB3.2 WIFI7
RGB LAN ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-E GAMING WIFI DDR5 7XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN ATX

COLORFUL H610GM-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI mATX
1700p

MSI PRO H610M-S DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

MSI B560M PRO-E DDR4 4800(0C)Mhz HDMI M.2 mATX
1200P

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Msi

Msi

5+

5+

544,95

555,45

628,95

628,95

630,00

786,45

838,95

838,95

891,45

929,25

943,95

84,00

87,15

99,75

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb



ASUS PRIME H510M-F R3.0-CSM INTEL H470 LGA1200
HDMI VGA ANAKART

ASUS PRIME H610M-E-CSM DDR5 DP HDMI VGA 2XM2 USB
3.2 RGB MATX 1700P

ASUS PRIME H510M-F R3.0 INTEL H470 LGA1200 DDR4

MSI PRO B650M-E DRR5 6800MHZ(0C) AM5 HDMI VGA
mATX

MSI PRO B760M-B DDR4 ANAKART

ASUS PRIME H610M-F D4 R2.0 DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

MSI PRO B760M-P DDR4 4800(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP M.2
ATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H810M-A-CSM SOKET 1851 ANAKART

MSI B760 GAMING PLUS WIFI DDR4 M.2 ATX 1700p

MSI PRO B760-P DDR4 II 5333(0C) PCI-E M.2 HDMI DP
ATX 1700P

MSI PRO B760-P WIFI DDR4 5333MHZ(0C) DDR4 HDMI DP
M.2 1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-PLUS 7200+(0C) DP HDMI mATX
1700p

MSI PRO Z790-P WIFI DDR4 5333MHZ(0C) M.2 ATX
1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-A WIFI D5 7200MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI
mATX 1700p

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

103,95

114,45

131,25

135,45

135,45

135,45

135,45

173,25

187,95

187,95

208,95

240,45

250,95

257,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



COLORFUL CVN B860OM GAMING FROZEN WIFI 6E V20 DDR5
8400MHz

ASUS PRIME B860OM-A WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

MSI PRO Z790-A WIFI DDR4 5333MHz(0C) M.2 HDMI ATX
1700p

MSI PRO Z790-S WIFI DDR5 6600 (0C)MHz HDMI DP ATX
M.2 1700P

ASUS PRIME B860-PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS TUF B860-PLUS WIFI SOKET 1851 ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX B860-I GAMING WIFI LGA1851 DDR5 DP
HDMI ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX B860-G GAMING WIFI SOKET 1851
ANAKART

MSI PRO Z790-A MAX WIFI DDR5 7800MHz M.2 HDMI
WiFI ATX 1700p

ASUS ROG STRIX B860-A GAMING WIFI LGA1851 DDR5 DP
HDMI ANAKART

ASUS ROG STRIX B860-F GAMING WIFI SOKET 1851
ANAKART

MSI PRO 7Z890-S WIFI DDR5 8600(0C) DVI HDMI ATX

ASUS TUF GAMING B760-PLUS WIFI DDR5 7200MHz(0C)
HDMI DP ATX 1700P

MSI MAG Z690 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR5 6400(0C) M.2 ATX
1700p

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

261,45

261,45

261,45

271,95

302,40

313,95

334,95

334,95

334,95

366,45

366,45

366,45

366,45

366,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS ROG STRIX B760-A GAMING WIFI DDR5 HDMI VGA
3XM2 USB3.2 WiFi RGB LAN ATX 1700P

MSI MAG Z790 TOMAHAWK MAX WIFI DDR5 4XM2 DP HDMI
LAN WIFI ATX 1700P

MSI PRO Z790-A WIFI DDR5 7200MHz M.2 ATX 1700p

MSI MAG Z690 TOMAHAWK WIFI DDR4 5200 M.2 ATX
1700p

MSI PRO 7Z890-S WIFI PZ DDR5 880OMHZ(0C) USB
20Gbps 3xM.2 1xTB4 HDMI DISPLAY 2.5G LAN
WIFI7 ATX 1851P

COLORFUL iGame Z790 ULTRA WIFI 6E V20 DDR5

7800Mhz ATX

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-H GAMING WIFI INTEL ANAKART

ASUS TUF GAMING Z890-PLUS WIFI DDR5 4XM2 USB3.2
RGB LAN ATX

ASUS PRIME Z896M-PLUS WIFI DDR5 3XM2 USB3.2 RGB
LAN mATX

ASUS PROART Z890-CREATOR WIFI INTEL LGA1851 DDR5

ASUS ROG STRIX Z890-I GAMING WIFI DDR5 2XM2
USB3.2 RGB LAN MINI ITX

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS 7890 HERO DDR5 6XM2 USB3.2 WIFI7
RGB LAN ATX

MSI MEG 7890 ACE DDR5 9200(0C) DVI HDMI ATX

ASUS ROG MAXIMUS 7890 EXTREME INTEL LGA1851 Z890

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

376,95

397,95

397,95

408,45

418,95

418,95

488,25

523,95

534,45

672,00

838,95

1.039,50

1.048,95

2.098,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb



